dimanche 24 avril 2022

Coup Tirage Mot retenu Place Points Cumul
1 JEEAINS
2  HDDEIRT JAINES H4 42 42
3  GEBEHRS DEDIT IF 24 66
4 FEAVLLEW HERBAGES 50 106 172
5 AUENLUV WALE 44 56 228
6 AABEINU ULVE G7 26 254
7 EDRITU[ AUBAINE 2/ 78 332
8 UPFNGY[ DEnUTRIE o1 131 463
9  FONSPU[ YANG L 48 5n
10 EEEEMEV PaNOUFLES 84 92 603
11 CEEEFEM VE Fio 26 629
12 ERSNAOX MEC 13/ 8 647
13 FAIIST AXERONS c 131 778
14 INHIRUZ FAITES 124 32 810
15 AHKQINU RIZ N8 34 844
16 KLAEENU FIGH A2 57 895
17 ANLESTU KEA BI0 32 927
18 LLOPOTU SULTANE I4F 68 995
19 LOOLORU TOPA BI 29 1024
20 LMEMORU Loco 13¢ 26 1050
21  CAAETIR REMMOULE K7 70 120
ACTUAIRE 12H 74 1194



